

WRIT PETITION NO. 1852 OF 2026

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

ADV DHEERAJ SHESHRAO KANWALE for Petitioner

ADV NIKHIL ANIL GAIKWAD for Respondent-2,

MS SANGITA JACHAK ADDL. GP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 17th April, 2026

P.C. :

By consent, stand over to 07.05.2026.

Page 1/1